




















WASHINGTON COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

USDA Loan

Loan Repayment Schedule

Fiscal
Year

Annualized
Amount

Principal

Interest-

Remaining
Balance

$ 298,416.00

2023 24,036.00 10,831.21 13,204.79 287,584.79
2024 24,036.00 11,292.11 12,743.89 276,292.68
2025 24,036.00 11,847.56 12,188.44 264,445.12
2026 24,036.00 12,391.83 11,644.17 252,053.29
2027 24,036.00 12,961.12 11,074.88 239,092.17
2028 24,036.00 13,526.10 10,509.90 225,566.07
2029 24,036.00 14,177.94 9,858.06 211,388.13
2030 24,036.00 14,829.25 9,206.75 196,558.88
2031 24,036.00 15,510.52 8,525.48 181,048.36
2032 24,036.00 16,200.07 7,835.93 164,848.29
2033 24,036.00 16,967.30 7,068.70 147,880.99
2034 24,036.00 17,746.77 6,289.23 130,134.22
2035 24,036.00 18,562.07 5,473.93 111,572.15
2036 24,036.00 19,400.72 4,635.28 92,171.43
2037 24,036.00 20,306.07 3,729.93 71,865.36
2038 24,036.00 21,238.89 2,797.11 50,626.47
2039 24,036.00 22,214.61 1,821.39 28,411.86
2040 24,036.00 23,231.76 804.24 5,180.10
2041 5,215.50 5,180.10 35.40 0.00
$ 437,863.50 $ 298,416.00 139,447.50

See Independent Accountants' Compilation Report.



WASHINGTON COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

CHFA Loan
Loan Repayment Schedule

Fiscal Annualized Remaining
Year Amount Principal Interest Balance
$  35,529.67
2023 $ 3,859.68 $ 3,520.57 3 339.11 32,009.10
2024 3,859.68 3,555.07 304.61 28,454.03
2025 3,859.68 3,591.66 268.02 24,862.37
2026 3,859.68 3,627.74 231.94 21,234.63
2027 3,859.68 3,664.19 195.49 17,570.44
2028 3,859.68 3,700.52 159.16 13,869.92
2029 3,859.68 3,738.19 121.49 10,131.73
2030 3,859.68 3,775.72 83.96 6,356.01
2031 3,859.68 3,813.67 46.01 2,542.34
2032 2,551.88 2,542.34 9.54 -
$ 37,289.00 $  35,529.67 3 1,759.33

See Independent Accountants' Compilation Report.









